Date
Course
Weather

Saturday, February 3, 2018
Stoneybrook (69.6 /130)

Sunny 80s

ENTER ROUND COMMENTARY BELOW

In the fourth and final round of the Minny Tour - Ron starts with a birdie and wins by 3 over Mike. We
played 6085 yards with a 130 slope - plenty of forced carry tee shots and water in play. The next set of tees
was 6652 and we would have had a lot of trouble with the tee shots which were almost all over water.

Position

~ wnN

Name

Emma
Jeffries
Sinclair
Minutello

Gross

87
91
103
100

Equity

o O O o

Front

Nine

34
37
42
44

Back

Nine

37
37
40
41

Net

71
74
82
85

Strokes
Behind

Total
Win/Loss

$27.00
3 $8.00
11 ($15.00)
14 ($20.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies

Net Birdies

Net Eagles

Greenies
Sandys

Par3's-G

Par 3's- N

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

34 Emma

37 Emma  Jeffries

1 Emma

8 Emma

1 Emma

3 Jeffries
1 Jeffries

13 Emma  Jeffries

10 Sinclair



