Date Saturday, February 3, 2018 Course Stoneybrook (69.6 /130)

Weather Sunny 80s

## ENTER ROUND COMMENTARY BELOW

In the fourth and final round of the Minny Tour - Ron starts with a birdie and wins by 3 over Mike. We played 6085 yards with a 130 slope - plenty of forced carry tee shots and water in play. The next set of tees was 6652 and we would have had a lot of trouble with the tee shots which were almost all over water.

				Front	Back			Strokes	Total
Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Nine	Nine	Net		Behind	Win/Loss
1	Emma	87		0	34	37	71		\$27.00
2	Jeffries	91		0	37	37	74	3	\$8.00
3	Sinclair	103		0	42	40	82	11	(\$15.00)
4	Minutello	100	)	0	44	41	85	14	(\$20.00)

## NASSAUS

Par 3's - N

1st 2nd	-	34 Emma	
1st 2nd	-	37 Emma	Jeffries
		1 Emma	
		8 Emma	
		1 Emma	
		3 Jeffries 1 Jeffries	
		13 Emma	Jeffries
	2nd 1st	2nd -	2nd -  1st 37 Emma 2nd -  1 Emma 8 Emma 1 Emma 3 Jeffries 1 Jeffries

10 Sinclair